Cross Roesslera-Orovského

5,5 km
Unhost’ - Hrebenka
19.3.2016
Pof. STC Pfijmeni Jméno Narozen Klub Cas
A - Muzi do 39 let

1 2 Schof Jakub 1983 TJ Sokol Unhost 0:21:32

2 77 Losensky Pavel 1977 TJ Sokol Unhost B 0:22:14

3 31 Havlasek Petr 1984 Maraton klub Kladno 0:22:55

4 49 Pisa Petr 1984 Maraton klub Kladno 0:23:37

5 112 Pluhadek Ales 1990 Nové Straseci 0:24:09

6 52 Karnik Jan 1980 Jesenik 0:24:14

7 73 Goj Radim 1992 BRO-TEAM Beroun 0:24:21

8 30 Rusnak Pavel 1981 TJ Sokol Unhost 0:24:26

9 36 Stibal Martin 1988 Maraton klub Kladno 0:24:31
10 43 Zlabek Pavel 1979 Maratén klub Kladno 0:25:01
11 134 Pacner Martin 1978 Biatlon Beroun 0:25:31
12 12 Sroubek Bohumil 1984 TJ Sokol Unhost B 0:25:40
13 81 Pokorny Jifi 1981 Kladno 0:25:42
14 132 Zvyhal Jan 1982 Biatlon Beroun 0:25:45
15 5 Sewsik Libor 1980 TJ Sokol Unhost 0:26:02
16 86 Matas Zbynék 1982 Netunice 0:26:07
17 139 Bares$ Jan 1980 Maraton klub Kladno 0:26:27
18 92 Hanzlik Tomas 1988 Kladno 0:26:40
19 149 Safranek Petr 1982 TJ Sokol Lany 0:26:50
20 47 Crha Zdenék 1979 Maratén klub Kladno 0:27:13
21 75 Goj Tomas 1997 BRO-TEAM Beroun 0:27:14
22 106 Dolezal Ondfej 1978 Pleteny Ujezd 0:27:23
23 35 Danicek Vaclav 1995 Srby 0:27:51
24 32 Slavik Ales 1979 Praha 0:28:16
25 96 Fejtek Jaku 1988 Tursko 0:28:17
26 125 Hofman Vit 1992 Nové Straseci 0:29:27
27 107 Sedlacik Ivan 1986 Balvan Rudna 0:29:38
28 91 Ujka Karel 1986 Vinafice 0:29:40
29 95 Haman Jakub 1996 Kladno 0:29:44
30 121 Sisolak Matus 1983 Podkozi 0:30:07
31 144 Peremsky Petr 1981 Unhost 0:31:08
32 105 Vostry Miroslav 1977 Maraton klub Kladno 0:31:43
33 113 Zima Adam 2005 SK Zichovec 0:32:15
34 93 Adamec Martin 1981 TJ. Sokol Unhost 0:32:16
35 90 Pohl Martin 1986 Unhost 0:32:27
36 26 Lobotka Josef 1986 Unhost - Fialka 0:32:29
37 142 Kriz Jakub 1981 Unhost 0:33:28
38 130 Var3avsky Jifi 2005 Rakovnik 0:34:58
39 94 Nekola David 1980 Kladno 0:36:52
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138

135
114
69
87
122
63
129
127
41
146
145
140
141
128
152
124
150
148
143

76
78
71
65
79
88
22
555
116
118
98
101
109

103
70
24

123
29
28
14
13
15
56
57

Rektor
Reichl
Fikes
Kruba
Bauchner
Matula
Sulc
Vomastek
Varsavsky
Docekal
Briza
Semelik
Gregor
Braun
Kroc
Bedvar
Kovarovic
Docekal
Matousek
Hlasny
Masek

Poduska
Fanta
Siman
Krecek
Vorel
Matéjovsky
Kratina
Urbanec
Uxa
Fidiman
Rezni¢ek
Fiser
Pazdera
Vejrazka

Fendrych
Fingerhut
Mezera
Filip
Navratil
Werner
Kutis
Dolejs
Tdma
Rock
Wiener
Wiener

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let

Antonin 1975
Jan 1970
Metodéj 1967
Jaroslav 1972
Michal 1969
Stépan 1970
David 1973
Milan 1968
Jan 1974
FrantiSek 1975
Pavel 1974
Petr 1969
Jaroslav 1976
Tomas 1969
Miloslav 1968
Jan 1972
Lukas 1972
Josef 1974
Martin 1971
Ale$ 1972
Zdenék 1975
C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Josef 1962
Ladislav 1966
Eduard 1965
FrantiSek 1958
Josef 1966
Pavel 1965
Pavel 1965
Vladimir 1958
Tomas 1965
Lubo$ 1959
Milan 1962
JiFi 1961
Zdenék 1964
Miroslav 1961
D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
Tomas 1954
Jifi 1953
Karel 1954
Karel 1955
Josef 1949
Petr 1951
JiFi 1950
Jan 1949
FrantiSek 1953
Jan 1954
Otakar 1956
Antonin 1956

Modfany

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Branovsky statek
Maraton klub Kladno
Olympia Kladno
Trebusice

Maratén klub Kladno
Rakovnik

Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
KOB Kladno

Kladno

Unhost

Brandysek

Biatlon Beroun
Kladno

Kole¢

Maraton klub Kladno
Nouzov

Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost B
Maratén klub Kladno
Zabéhlice

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
TT Beroun

Pchery

Podkozi

TJ Sokol Srbe¢
Senomaty

Trtice

TJ Liga 100 Praha
Maraton klub Kladno
Bfevnov

Nové Straseci

SK Strancice

Liga 100 Praha
Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
Praha 5

0:23:07
0:23:15
0:24:43
0:25:38
0:25:51
0:26:16
0:26:59
0:27:33
0:28:07
0:28:12
0:28:28
0:28:43
0:29:09
0:30:29
0:32:08
0:32:12
0:32:34
0:33:08
0:33:17
0:33:25
0:35:42

0:22:57
0:25:10
0:27:15
0:27:17
0:27:42
0:29:16
0:29:33
0:30:42
0:31:00
0:31:33
0:32:03
0:33:02
0:34:47
0:37:27

0:27:16
0:29:46
0:30:47
0:31:13
0:31:27
0:32:09
0:32:51
0:32:58
0:33:34
0:34:10
0:36:20
0:41:44



E - Muzi nad 70 let

1 34 Plechacek Jifi 1944 Maratonstav Upice 0:39:39
2 102 Merunka Jan 1940 Maratén klub Kladno 0:44:54
23 Tlusty Ladislav 1940 Maraton klub Kladno 0:48:09

F - Zeny do 34 let
1 39 Zimova Jana 1984 Maratén klub Kladno 0:27:32
2 117 LapcCikova Eliska 1992 Praha Zizkov 0:28:26
3 84 Dlouha Katefina 1985 Maraton klub Kladno 0:31:29
4 37 Sedlackova Katefina 1989 Maraton klub Kladno 0:32:13
5 151 Maternova Adéla 1990 M Sport Slany 0:33:07
6 61 PodusSkova Nikola 2004 Kladno 0:33:24
7 133 Rottova Kristyna 1999 Biatlon Beroun 0:34:53
8 110 Vejrazkova Anezka 1991 Titice 0:35:17
9 111 Uxova Anett 2000 TT Beroun 0:36:59
10 97 Fejtkova Pavlina 1987 Tursko 0:37:36
11 40 Bfizova Lucie 1983 Maraton klub Kladno 0:52:54

G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
1 54 Sulcova Jitka 1974 Trebusice 0:31:50
2 72 Blatterbauerova Lucie 1976 Braskov 0:36:39
68 Docekalova Markéta 1975 Kladno 0:37:40

H - Zeny nad 45 let
1 137 Trtiskova Katarina 1971 Praha 6 0:30:00
2 11 Bayerova Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unho&t 0:31:01
3 119 Reznickova Alena 1966 Podkozi 0:33:14
4 51 Vorlova Martina 1971 Maratén klub Kladno 0:35:58
5 62 Ruzickova Jitka 1966 Maraton klub Kladno 0:36:19

V Unhosti dne 19.3.2016
Jiti Ben Pucholt



